
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Catherine Naus - (741574) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.16 477 F 18/12/16 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol Swindon Dolp 3

1:10.11 458 F 22/01/17 Wilsthire Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

1:10.46 451 H 22/01/17 Wilsthire Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

1:11.14 438 H 24/09/16 Swindon Dolphin Club Champs 2016 Swindon Swindon Dolp 4

1:11.24 436 F 25/11/17 Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Swindon Dolp 2

1:11.27 436 H 28/10/17 Swindon Dolphin Club Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 4

1:11.45 432 F 16/01/16 Wiltshire Age Groups Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

1:11.50 431 H 22/11/15 Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

1:11.51 431 H 05/03/17 Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

1:11.78 426 H 31/07/16 Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

1:11.85 425 F 17/10/15 GCSC Level 2 October Meet Gloucester Swindon Dolp 2

1:12.12 420 F 15/11/14 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Swindon Dolp 2

1:12.22 419 H 08/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Swindon Dolp 2

1:12.29 417 F 21/01/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

1:12.49 414 H 16/01/16 Wiltshire Age Groups Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

1:12.71 410 H 26/07/15 Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

1:12.79 409 F 15/10/16 Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Swindon Dolp 2

1:14.01 389 H 07/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield Swindon Dolp 2

1:14.16 387 H 21/01/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

1:14.58 380 H 26/09/15 Swindon Dolphin Club Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 4

1:14.98 374 H 28/02/15 Wiltshire Youth Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

1:15.41 368 H 30/11/14 Swindon Dolphins Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

1:16.10 358 H 27/09/14 Swindon Dolphin ASC 2014 Club Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 4

1:16.55 352 F 18/10/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3

1:16.58 351 F 20/12/14 Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet Millfield Swindon Dolp 3

1:16.59 351 H 25/01/15 Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

1:19.04 319 H 27/07/14 Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3
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1:19.04 319 H 27/07/14 Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

1:19.66 312 H 01/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

1:20.54 302 F 10/05/14 Gloucester City L2 Open Meet Gloucester Swindon Dolp 2

1:21.71 289  06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Swindon Dolp 2

1:21.89 287 H 09/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

1:28.37 228 F 05/10/13 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3

1:29.98 216 H 07/12/13 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

1:32.86 197 H 27/04/13 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

1:36.24 177 H 30/03/13 Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet Weston Swindon Dolp 3

1:43.04 144 H 07/01/12 Tigersharks Winter Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.29 417 F 21/01/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

1:14.16 387 H 21/01/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

1:11.24 436 F 25/11/17 Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Swindon Dolp 2

1:11.27 436 H 28/10/17 Swindon Dolphin Club Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 4

1:11.51 431 H 05/03/17 Swindon Dolphins Regional Qualifier 2017 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

1:10.11 458 F 22/01/17 Wilsthire Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

1:10.46 451 H 22/01/17 Wilsthire Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

1:09.16 477 F 18/12/16 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol Swindon Dolp 3

1:12.79 409 F 15/10/16 Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Swindon Dolp 2

1:11.14 438 H 24/09/16 Swindon Dolphin Club Champs 2016 Swindon Swindon Dolp 4

1:11.78 426 H 31/07/16 Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet 2016 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

1:11.45 432 F 16/01/16 Wiltshire Age Groups Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

1:12.49 414 H 16/01/16 Wiltshire Age Groups Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

1:11.50 431 H 22/11/15 Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

1:12.22 419 H 08/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Swindon Dolp 2

1:11.85 425 F 17/10/15 GCSC Level 2 October Meet Gloucester Swindon Dolp 2

1:14.58 380 H 26/09/15 Swindon Dolphin Club Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 4

1:12.71 410 H 26/07/15 Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

1:14.98 374 H 28/02/15 Wiltshire Youth Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

1:16.59 351 H 25/01/15 Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

1:16.58 351 F 20/12/14 Yeovil & District 2014 Christmas Open Meet Millfield Swindon Dolp 3

1:14.01 389 H 07/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield Swindon Dolp 2

1:15.41 368 H 30/11/14 Swindon Dolphins Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

1:12.12 420 F 15/11/14 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Swindon Dolp 2

1:16.55 352 F 18/10/14 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3

1:16.10 358 H 27/09/14 Swindon Dolphin ASC 2014 Club Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 4

1:19.04 319 H 27/07/14 Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

1:20.54 302 F 10/05/14 Gloucester City L2 Open Meet Gloucester Swindon Dolp 2

1:21.71 289  06/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Swindon Dolp 2

1:21.89 287 H 09/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

1:19.66 312 H 01/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2

1:29.98 216 H 07/12/13 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

1:28.37 228 F 05/10/13 Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3

1:32.86 197 H 27/04/13 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013 Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

1:36.24 177 H 30/03/13 Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet Weston Swindon Dolp 3

1:43.04 144 H 07/01/12 Tigersharks Winter Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


